X Senior Fleet (34 boats

toj

Series Standing - 8 races scored

W- 66

V-411

A-13

B-77

V- 86

V-89

N-181

00-24

W-42

B-23

D-88

A-25

A-11

V- 31

B-217

P-90

Twizzler
Peeps
PerrydoX
KRUSHER
Patty Wagon

AirMATTers

Barricade
Boaty

KM
Boomerang
Prestige
Worldwide
Bergalicious
ALL -1S-ON
AIRBENDER
Party Boat
Patriot

MYOT

P90X

Kate Cox/

1zzi Boo

JP Friend/
Charlie Allen
Trevor Perry/
Samantha Eckert
Nick Rusher/
Charlie Eckert
Patrick Schmidt/
Jonah Boykin
Matt Malone/

Catie Malone
Alec Malone
John Barr/

Gabe DiBiase
Alec Bischoff/
Quinn Kaiser
Alex Keck/
Malloy Murphy
Sean Harris/
Quinn Harris
Conner Lee/
Daulton Schoon
Mary Berg/
Anne Berg
Allison Marozza/
Paige Wilder
D.J. Jaessing/
Marie King
Sarah Rolfs/
Austin Jaessing
Max Schieble/
Ella Schieble
Caroline Skotarzak/
Kendall Birbaum
Harry Whittenburg-
Nelsen/

Bradley Wagner

White Bear
Yacht Club/
Pewaukee Yacht
club/

Cedar Lake (WI)/

CLYC/
Lake Beulah/

Pewaukee Yacht
Club/
/

Lake Beulah
Yacht Club/
Pewaukee/

Nagawicka/
Labelle/
White Bear/
LBYC/

DELAVAN LAKE
YACHT CLUB/
Cedar Lake
Yacht Club/
Cedar lake yacht
club/

Pewaukee Yacht
Club/

Lake Beulah, WI/

Okoboji Yacht
Club/
/

2 4
4 5
8] 6
5 1
1 8
6 11
16 14
3 16
10 2
12 13
11 [9]
7 7
18 3
14 15
o] 12
13 [21]
20 10
9 9

17

12

[24]
[15]
18
14
16
20

10

[23]

28

(9]

(7]

15

(28]

(22]

21
20

[29]

11

10

17

12

21

14

19

16

18

11

24

14

18

13

20

17

16

12

9]
11

3]

10

12

[21]
16
19
20

18

11

10

(23]

17

20

13

24

15

21

19

31

35

53

54

57

67

70

71

73

83

86

87T

87T

88

89

90

105

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18



A24

N-321

J-22

00-3

GL-9

Notes

- Scoring System is RRS Low Point2013-2016

Hammer Time
Xtreme

WIL POWER
Girl Power
Puff Daddy
Minnow
Einstein's
Rocket

Sonic Wave

Lil'Schmidt

Volare

Return of the
Jedi

Olive
XLR8

Storm

Photo Finish

Huli Ka

Finley Hoien
Nora Kiernan/
Kathleen Lee
Leo Driessen/
Will Driessen

Wil Cooney/
Riley Cooney
Erin Sullivan/
Alec Birbaum
Henry Von Hagke/
Simon Rolfs
Anna Boemer/
Carly King

Jack Tegeder/
Marissa Tegeder
Adam McAvoy/
Frankie Rorrer

Sophia-Grace Schmidt/

Wyley Carlson
Tessa Lux/
Maddie Crucius
Eli Audley/
Emily Audley
Nicky Schwarz
Olivia Staruck/
Rebecca Hed
Sophie Anderson/
Jack Barsness
Myles Murphy/

Alex Crucius
Maddie Crucius
Jack Harguth/
Emily Aga
Anna Haggart/

Brandon Wagner
Maria Haggart

- Finishes in [brackets] denote throwouts

Lake Beulah
Yacht Club/

Gull Lake Yacht
Club/

Clear Lake
Yacht Club/

Lake Beulah/
Pine Lake/
CLYC/
Nagawicka/

Oshkosh Yacht
Club/

Lac La Belle/

Nagawicka Lake
Yacht Club/

Pewaukee/
/

WBSS/

Clear Lake
Yacht Club/

Nagawicka Lake
Yacht Club/

Gull Lake Yacht
Club/

Okoboji Yacht
Club/
/

[27]
23
[34]
22
17
24
21
25

30

15

26

29

32

33

23
20
22
[26]
25
[31]
27
[29]

33

18

28

24
32

17

30

[34]

19

11

32

27

[31]

33
26

30

29

11
13
14
12
[31]
10
27
26

18

[34]

16
24

33

32

23

20
23
25
26
27
30

22

24
28

[35/DN
F]
32

[35/ZFP
]

29

33

15
19
27

22

25
28
21

[34]

23

26

30

29

14

[26]

22

17

29
[31]

24

25

28

27
30

32

[34]

33

14
16
30
12
18
31
22
25

19

28

29

35/DNF
[33]

32

27

26

111

117

131

136

137

159

164

165

168

173

184

192

205

208

209

211

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34



